R19R • Rev. 2024-11-2
Catalogue no
Project  Type
Date
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 98 - 107
WATTS (W) 18, 23 COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 2 700, 3 000, 3 500, 4 000
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM PER HEAD) 1 750 - 2 410 CRI 80+, 90+

F - FLOOD
W - WIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
1 For more options, please consult factory
2 Only available with 3 500 K, CRI 80+
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS (W) VOLTS
(V AC)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TYPE OF
DISTRIB.
3 000 K277V
A2 18 120 1755 98 80+ 50 000 MEDIUM
A3 23 120 2460 107 80+ 50 000 MEDIUM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER QUANTITY OF HEAD
PF-RSR-1 1 HEAD
PF-RSR-2 2 HEADS
PF-RSR-3 3 HEADS
PF-RSR-4 4 HEADS
1 Need to use the plaster frame for t-bar ceiling.
Optional Plaster Frame1
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON
DIVA DVTV, DIVA DVSCTV, DIVA DVSTV,
DIVA DVSCSTV, NOVA NFTV
LEVITON ILLUMATECH IP7 SERIES
PHILIPS SUNRISE-SRI200ZTUNV
DIMMING RANGE : 10%-100%
¹   This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions.
Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on the
circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation
instructions. Consult dimming system manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require
more than one product for stable operation. AimLite recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED products.
Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
R19R • Rev. 2024-11-2
R19R
DIMENSIONS